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College of Arts & Sciences

Course: | MTH211 01 - Geometry for Art and Architctr

Responsible

Department: | MTH

Faculty: Ayman Badawi Responses / Expected: | 20/ 21
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CAS Responses Individual MTH All
Course Related
Std Pct Pct

Questions SA|A|N|D|SD| N |Mean|Med.|Mode N |Mean N |Mean
Dev Rnk Rnk

Q1 |/hecoursewaswell |, /g5 20| 44 | 5 | 5 |.85 2.2K| 4.2 | 62 |11K| 4.2 | 56
organised

The course
objectives were
carefully and clearly
defined

The course grading
Q3 |scheme wasclearly [10(7|3 20| 4.4 | 4.5 5 .73 |2.2K| 4.1 | 71 |10K| 4.2 | 62
defined

The textbook(s) and
supplemented

Q4 gaﬁ;‘f"”ere useful | 5 1416/ 0| 5|20 3.2 | 3 | 3 |1.47/2.2k| 3.9 | 6 |10k 4.0 | 3
understanding of the

course content

Q2 11(4|3|2 20| 4.2 5 5 |1.03|2.2K| 4.1 | 44 |10K| 4.2 | 37

The assignments
and reading material
were helpful in
improving your
understanding of the
subject

Q5 10/6|3|1 20| 4.3 | 45 5 .89 (2.2K| 3.9 | 75 |10K| 4.1 | 61

The classroom
interaction helped
Q6 |you learn and 10|5(5 20| 4.3 | 4.5 5 .83 |2.2K| 3.9 | 67 [10K| 4.1 | 52
understand the
material

The course made
you want to learn
more about the
subject

Q7 8 |5(/4(1| 2 (20| 3.8 4 5 ]1.29|2.2K| 3.6 | 61 |10K| 3.9 | 36

The course was
demanding
compared to other
courses

Q8 8 [3(8]1 20| 3.9 4 3,5 (.99 |2.1K| 3.9 | 40 |10K| 3.9 | 46

The course had high
Q9 |standards compared | 7 [6|5|2 20| 3.9 4 5 .99 (2.1K| 4.0 | 34 [10K| 3.9 | 41
to other courses

The course
Q10| objectives were 916/4|1 20| 4.2 4 5 .91 |2.1K| 4.0 | 51 [10K| 4.2 | 41
accomplished

Overall, this course

Qi1 was excellent

8 |5/5(1|1|20| 3.9 4 5 |1.14|2.2K| 3.8 | 47 |10K| 4.0 | 32

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)
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CAS Badawi, Ayman R --- Survey Comparisons ---
Instructor Related Responses Individual MTH All
Questions
SA/A|N|(D|SD| N |Mean|Med. | Mode Std N |Mean i N |Mean e
Dev Rnk Rnk
The instructor
Q12 |started and finished |14 |3 |3 20| 4.6 5 5 .74 |2.2K| 4.4 | 63 |10K| 4.4 | 62
the class on time
The instructor was
Q13| ready to answer 13/14|3 20| 4.5 5 5 .74 |2.2K| 4.3 | 59 |10K| 4.4 | 45
your questions
The instructor
Q14 |evaluated your work [ 14|33 20| 4.6 5 5 .74 |2.2K| 4.2 | 81 |10K| 4.2 | 80
fairly
The instructor
Q15 | evaluated your work | 14 |3 |3 20| 4.6 5 5 .74 12.1K| 4.2 | 80 |10K| 4.3 | 75
on time
The instructor's
Q16| comments onyour |, 5141, 20| 45| 5 | 5 |.80 2.2K| 4.0 | 79 |10K| 4.2 | 71
work were clear,
specific and helpful
Q17 12|53 20| 4.5 5 5 .74 |2.2K| 4.1 | 72 |10K| 4.2 | 65
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The instructor was
very effective in
helping you
understand the
course material

The instructor
Qig|demonstrated a 13|43 20/ 45 | 5 | 5 |.74|2.2K| 4.3 | 65 |10K| 4.4 |58
thorough knowledge

of the subject

Overall, the
Q19 |instructor was 1342 1(20| 4.4 5 5 [1.02|2.2K| 4.1 | 60 [10K| 4.2 | 55
excellent

Responses: [SA] Strongly Agree=5 [A] Agree=4 [N] Neutral=3 [D] Disagree=2 [SD] Strongly Disagree=1
Pct Rnk: Percentile Rank (100 is best, calculated vs. precise Mean)

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Please enter below any comments on how the course should be improved

Response Rate:|15.00% (3 of 20)

This course was very well structured, and very clear in terms of material. As an architecture student, the
1 | material has helped me with my designs, in terms of zoning, divisions, understanding of measurements
and shapes and much more. I'm glad I took the decision to take this course.

the course should be cancelled entirely due to it being useless since we learn about drawing rectangles and
hexagons with a compass which was used 300 years ago. And now we have softwares that does that with
one click.

I found this course to be the most useless course I have ever taken in my 4 years of education in AUS. In
addition to that it has nothing to do with architecture.

As this is a requirement for architecture students, the information is heavy and isn't directly related to
what architect's have to do in terms of math calculations and so maybe the course should be directed
3 | more towards that. Also, since not all the students in the class are very good a math the exams were
tough and the instructor should not challenge the students but just test their understanding of the
fundamental principles, and make it simpler so that it's easier to understand.

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please provide your instructor with helpful suggestions for improving his/her

A effectiveness

Response Rate:|5.00% (1 of 20)

Professor Badawi always spoke with a clear voice, was always on time, and went at the best speed
possible when covering the material. He definitely made my love for math increase highly. He speaks of
the material like he truly appreciates math. Professor Badawi was very fair when it came to grades and I
felt like he made it a point to make sure everyone did well. Which is great, because he wanted to see
everybody succeed and do well as well as understand the beauty of math and geometry. He was also very
lenient when it came to exams and submission dates, meaning, he was willing to come in at any time
during the week to be able to give us an exam depending on our schedules. I appreciated this very much,
because he was willing to satisfy our needs rather than his own. During office hours, if i would have a
question, he would answer thoroughly. I loved this course, and loved the professor for how he was and his
wonderful treatment.

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Please enter specific comments, if relevant, on the role that Information

IEREHIETH Technology plays or could play in this course
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|Response Rate:|15.00% (3 of 20) |

1 More projects could be easily done on a computer, which is a much more likely method of constructing
geometry in our field of study. We could use programs, such as Autocad, in class instead of manual tools.
The material was given only on the board and verbally, but that was more than enough. With the material

2 of this course, in my opinion, it is best understood when the professor and students interact, speak, listen
and take time with each other. Professor Badawi made the material very clear and understandable on the
board.

3 | None.

Faculty: | Badawi, Ayman R

Question: | Other comments

Response Rate: |5.00% (1 of 20)

I would definitely, without a doubt, take another course with Professor Badawi. Thank you for being a
wonderful teacher and person.
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